
Mass Intentions June 2023 
12th Sunday of Ordinary Time (Year A) 

Special Note  
 
 
 
 
 
 

    
 
 
 

Saturday 24th June: The Nativity of St. John the Baptist 
10:00am Hamilton Noronha, RiP 
3:00pm FIRST HOLY COMMUNION MASS (3rd of 3) 
7:00pm Fr. Michael Chima: in thanksgiving   

 
Sunday 25th June: 12TH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME (A) 
8:00am Jeganthy : 50th Birthday thanksgiving 
9:15am Jini George:  Birthday thanksgiving 
10:45am Jacob & Bernadette Ugonabo, RiP 
12:15pm Ida Gomes, RiP 
3:00pm Clare Bond: wellbeing 
6:00pm Missa Pro Populo 

  
Monday 26th June: Feria 
10:00am Laurie Norris: in thanksgiving 
12:10pm  Beatrice Onochie & family: thanksgiving 
6:45pm  Kimberly Brown, RiP 

  
Tuesday 27th June: Feria 
10:00am Dominic Braganza, RiP 
12:10pm Fr Sean Davidson: thanksgiving and wellbeing  
6:45pm Doris Cubero: in thanksgiving 

 
Wednesday 28th June: ST IRENAEUS, Memorial 
10:00am Tezeta Brown: wellbeing & 90th birthday thanksgiving 
12:10pm FUNERAL  Anthony Mensah, RiP 
 

VIGIL MASS OF THE SOLEMNITY OF SS PETER & PAUL 
6:45pm David Uzoho: Birthday thanksgiving 

  
Thursday 29th June: THE SOLEMNITY OF SS PETER & PAUL, Holyday of Obligation 

10:00am Lolita Sabino, RiP 
12:10pm Rita Fyneface: in thanksgiving 
7:00pm Irene Marsh, RiP 

  
Friday 30th June: Feria 
10:00am     Thanksgiving for the life of Clarence Edward Gomes  
12:10pm Ugochukwu Okonkwo, RiP 
6:45pm Holy Souls 

  
First Saturday 1st July: THE BLESSED VIRGIN MARY 
10:00am Johanita Dogbey, RiP  
7:00pm         Ofelia Salazar, RiP 

 

The Solemnity of 
St. Peter & St. Paul 

 

Vigil Mass 
Wed 28th Jun – 6.45pm 

 

Holyday of Obligation Masses 
Thu 29th Jun - 10am, 

12.10pm & 7pm 
 

 

 

 

 

First Saturday 
Fatima 

Devotions 
 

Sat 1st Jul 
 

following the end 
of 10am Mass 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 


